
Wednesday, May 5, 2021

NOTICE: Public attendance at public meetings is restricted due to COVID-19 concerns. To 
access and participate in meetings remotely, please call 641-939-8108 for meeting 
information.

Call To Order
Courthouse Large Conference Room

Pledge Of Allegiance

Approval Of Agenda

Emergency Management Update

Public Health Update

Utility Permits & Secondary Roads Department

Public Comments

Award Contract For Project L-C042(9040)—73-42 – X Avenue Over Pine Creek

L-C042(9040)--73-42 CONTRACT.PDF

Motion To Authorize Board Chair To Execute Pleadings And Forms Related To Existing 
Litigation That Are Consistent With The Iowa Rules Of Court And Deemed Necessary And 
Proper By The Hardin County Attorney To Comply With Those Rules

Change Time And Date Of FY 2020/2021 Budget Amendment Hearing

Auditor ’s Monthly Report

AUDITORS MONTHLY REPORT.PDF

Sheriff’s Monthly Report

SHERIFFS MONTHLY REPORT.PDF

Change Of Status – Sheriff’s Office

Other Business

Adjournment/Recess

Drainage
Courthouse Large Conference Room

1. 9:00 A.M.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Documents:

9.

10.

11.

Documents:

12.

Documents:

13.

14.

15.

16. 9:30 A.M.

https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7021?fileID=5358
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7036?fileID=5360
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7024?fileID=5357
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